

County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

E :1. #.	00.0	0400	Manalana A			
File #:	08-0	0122	Version: 1			
Туре:	Ager	nda Item		Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/30/	/2008		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
On agenda:	2/5/2008			Final action:	2/5/2008	
Title:	Santa Barbara City College District - Approve the request of Santa Barbara City College District ordering an election for June 3, 2008 regarding funding to maintain quality, affordable, local higher education at Santa Barbara City College by the issuance of \$77,242,012 in bonds at legal rates which qualify for State matching funds under Education Code Section 15122.5. (APPROVE AND REFER TO THE COUNTY CLERK-RECORDER-ASSESSOR)					
Sponsors:	COMMUNICATIONS FOR REFERRAL					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Communication for Referral					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	on	Result
2/5/2008	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVISO	RS Ap	proved	Pass